E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
Q-BASE LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
▶	 DESIGN - Q-BASE LED LINEAR HIGH BAY has a built-in motion sensor
base, allowing you to install microwave or PIR motion sensor. Die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation along with an anti-glare PC lens provide
many years of use. It is designed to operate on 120-277V circuits with a 0-10V
dimmable driver.
▶	 BATTERY BACK-UP - The built-in battery back-up provides 90 minutes
of power in case of emergency.
▶	 Surge protection 6kV protects the fixture from voltage spikes and current
surges.
▶	 COLOR AND POWER SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 3,500K
neutral white, 4,000K cool white or 5,000K daylight color temperature, and change
the power with a simple switch.
▶	 INSTALLATION - It has three different mounting options: suspended,
surface, and pendant.  Perfect commercial or industrial solution for warehouses,
supermarkets, retail stores, gyms, and many other applications. This fixture is
also Damp Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 187,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Model Watts Sensor
base Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-WHB5A-100D50 100W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 13,843 lm 5,000 K White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-A100DAC 60/80/100W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 9,065/11,753/14,011 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-160D50 160W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 21,657 lm 5,000 K White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC 100/130/160W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 15,647/19,441/23,258 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 1-7/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-220D50 220W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 29,434 lm 5,000 K White 19-11/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC 130/160/220W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 20,066/22,951/30,734 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-11/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-320D50 320W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 43,160 lm 5,000 K White 39-3/8" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC 220/260/320W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 33,400/39,082/46,135 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 39-3/8" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-400D50 400W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 53,082 lm 5,000 K White 39-3/8" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-500D50 500W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 68,006 lm 5,000 K White 39-3/8" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
ASD-WHB5A-A500DAC 320/400/500W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 48,783/57,946/67,311 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 39-3/8" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" -
WHB5A-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM 160W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 21,657 lm 5,000 K White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-11/16" 20W Battery
back-up
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM 100/130/160W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 15,414/18,869/22,284 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 14-3/16" x 9-13/16" x 2-11/16" 20W Battery
back-up
ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 220W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 29,434 lm 5,000 K White 19-11/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" 20W Battery
back-up
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 130/160/220W yes 120-277 V 0-10 V 20,066/22,951/30,734 lm 3CCT (3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-11/16" x 11-13/16" x 2-1/8" 20W Battery
back-up
HD09VR-MH Microwave motion sensor 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" -
HD09VR-PH PIR motion sensor 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/8" -
HD05R Remote control for motion sensor 5-1/2" x 2-5/16" x 7/8" -

1.6 A
ASD-WHB5A-220D50
2.02 A
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 2.3 A
ASD-WHB5A-320D50
2.93 A
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 2.02 A
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC
Inrush current (Action time) 60 A (1.5 S)
Off state power 0W
Power consumption
ASD-WHB5A-100D50 110W ASD-WHB5A-400D50 400W
ASD-WHB5A-A100DAC 60/80/100W ASD-WHB5A-500D50 500W
ASD-WHB5A-160D50 160W ASD-WHB5A-A500DAC 320/400/500W
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC 100/130/160W ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM 160W
ASD-WHB5A-220D50 220W ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM 100/130/160W
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC 130/160/220W ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 220W
ASD-WHB5A-320D50 320W ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 130/160/220W
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC 220/260/320W
Power factor > 0.9
Output voltage 260 V for ASD-WHB5A-100D50, ASD-WHB5A-160D50 and ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM models: 130 V

English
Q-BASE LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WHB5A-100D50 810050738705 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A100DAC 810128111065 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5.3 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-160D50 810050738712 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC 810050739870 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5.1 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-220D50 810050738729 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.6 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC 810128110648 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-320D50 810050738736 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC 810128111072 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-400D50 810050738743 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-500D50 810050739863 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A500DAC 810128111089 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 16.3 lbs -
WHB5A-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM 819201020799 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.3 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM 810128111805 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.4 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 810050739894 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 810128111812 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 9 lbs -
HD09VR-MH 810128112284 120 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 13.2 lbs 10810128112281
HD09VR-PH 810128112277 120 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 13.2 lbs 10810128112274
HD05R 810050738767 78 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 21.5 lbs 10810050738764
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 20W 810050737333 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050737330
ASD-EMK30W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 30W 810050735933 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050735930
ASD-SMB1-WHB5 Surface mount bracket 810050739764 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 24.3 lbs 20810050739768
ASD-PMB1-WHB5 Pendant mounting bracket for 100/160/220W 810050739757 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 34.2 lbs 20810050739751
ASD-PMB2-WHB5 Pendant mounting bracket for 320/400/500W 810050739771 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 34.2 lbs 20810050739775
ASD-WG14-WHB5 Wire guard 14" 810050739733 50 15.8" x 14.6" x 14.6" 27.6 lbs 20810050739737
ASD-WG20-WHB5 Wire guard 20" 810050739740 50 21.1" x 20.9" x 11.4" 39.7 lbs 20810050739744